

## JC Contract Items - Detail

**Contract: 223003 ROYAL FARMS #421 EASTON**

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	11,717.00
1002	Construction Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	16,000.00
1003	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	0.00	0.00	10,800.00
1004	Concrete Pavement/Foundations Demo	CY	1,240.00	26.00	32,240.00
1005	Clearing & Grubbing	LS	0.00	0.00	10,600.00
1006	Pavement Removal	SY	1,220.00	6.30	7,686.00
2001	Strip & Export Gravel Areas (No Topsoil)	CY	1,600.00	15.50	24,800.00
2002	Cut and Fill	CY	2,265.00	6.65	15,062.25
2003	Cut and Export	CY	1,132.00	15.50	17,546.00
3001	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	3,100.00	3,100.00
3002	Silt Fence	LF	1,210.00	3.00	3,630.00
3003	Inlet Protection	EA	6.00	210.00	1,260.00
3004	HDPE Roof Drains	LF	1.00	48,000.00	48,000.00
3005	8 HDPE Storm	LF	40.00	62.00	2,480.00
3006	12 HDPE W/ 2 FES	LF	35.00	75.00	2,625.00
3007	18 HDPE W/2 FES	LF	465.00	78.00	36,270.00
3008	24 HDPE W/ 1 FES	LF	90.00	100.00	9,000.00
3009	18 Class IV RCP	LF	70.00	128.00	8,960.00
3010	10' Shallow COG	EA	1.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
3011	48 Storm Manhole	EA	2.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
3012	Double S Inlet	EA	1.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
3013	Easton Curb Inlet	EA	1.00	4,250.00	4,250.00
3014	Manhole 48 X 48	EA	3.00	3,800.00	11,400.00
3015	Single WR Inlet	EA	3.00	3,750.00	11,250.00
3016	Rip Rap Class 0	SY	42.00	100.00	4,200.00
3017	Rip Rap Class 1	SY	18.00	115.00	2,070.00
3018	Bioretention Media Areas	SY	600.00	120.00	72,000.00
5001	MD GAB	TON	220.00	33.00	7,260.00
5002	CR-6	TON	3,240.00	32.60	105,624.00
5003	12.5mm Surface	TON	40.00	100.00	4,000.00
5004	9.5mm Surface	TON	655.00	95.00	62,225.00
5005	19mm Base	TON	1,140.00	79.00	90,060.00
5006	Pervious Paver Sub Base #57's & #8's	SY	110.00	40.00	4,400.00
5007	Pavement Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	3,900.00
5008	Parking Bumpers	EA	10.00	85.00	850.00
6001	SHA Type A Curb & Gutter	LF	275.00	34.00	9,350.00
6002	SHA Mountable Curb	LF	75.00	43.00	3,225.00
6003	Standard Curb and Gutter	LF	1,200.00	34.00	40,800.00
6004	Depressed Curb and Gutter	LF	25.00	43.00	1,075.00
6005	Valley Gutter	LF	184.00	50.00	9,200.00
6006	6 x 12 Concrete Edge Restraint	LF	60.00	38.00	2,280.00
7001	Furnished Topsoil Replacement 4 (480 CY)	SY	4,365.00	6.25	27,281.25
7002	Curlex	SY	1,700.00	2.50	4,250.00
7003	Temporary Seed & Mulch	SY	2,500.00	0.75	1,875.00
7004	Permanent Seed & Mulch	SY	4,365.00	0.90	3,928.50
8001	Water Meter Pit & Saddle Tap	LS	0.00	0.00	10,900.00

8002	2 Water Service	LF	420.00	38.00	15,960.00
8003	48 Sanitary Manhole	EA	3.00	4,500.00	13,500.00
8004	6 Sewer	LF	385.00	100.00	38,500.00
8005	8 Sewer	LF	85.00	440.00	37,400.00
8006	1500 Gallon Grease Trap	EA	1.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
8007	1500 Gallon Reclaim Tanks	EA	2.00	11,800.00	23,600.00
8008	6 SCH 80 PVC	LF	40.00	120.00	4,800.00
8009	Traffic Signs	EA	5.00	310.00	1,550.00

**Total for Contract 223003 : 926,240.00**